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ASSEMBLY PLANNER
CLASSES VI - VIII

   DATE DAY HOUSE ON DUTY                                 TOPIC 

8-04-2025 Tuesday ALL HOUSES Connecting the Dots: Applying past knowledge to 
   GRADES VI-VIII new situations

15-04-2025 Tuesday PRERNA & SHAKTI Healthy Habits, Happy Life: The Power of Small   
   GRADE VIII Choices

22-04-2025 Tuesday JAGRITI & EKTA Breaking Free from Plastic: Let's Create a 
   GRADE VII Sustainable Future!

29-04-2025 Tuesday JAGRITI  Friendship First: Handling Peer Pressure and 
   GRADE VI Conflicts with Confidence

06-05-2025 Tuesday EKTA Click with Care: Navigating Social Media and 
   GRADE VIII Screen Time Safely

13-05-2025 Tuesday PRERNA Unlocking The Future: The Magic of Education for 
   GRADE VII Everyone

15-07-2025 Tuesday SHAKTI Lead with Kindness: Compassion Can Change 
   GRADE VI the World

29-07-2025 Tuesday JAGRITI Save Water, Save the Future: Every Drop Counts
   GRADE VIII

05-08-2025 Tuesday EKTA Appreciating Life: Gratitude Shapes Our Attitude
   GRADE VII 

12-08-2025 Tuesday PRERNA Civic Se-nse: The Backbone of a Progressive 
   GRADE VI Society-

14-08-2025 Thursday ALL HOUSES Independence Day

19-08-2025 Tuesday SHAKTI The origin and journey of Hindi : The Official 
   GRADE VIII Language of India

18-11-2025 Tuesday ALL HOUSES Linguistic Diversity: The beauty of languages in a 
   GRADES VI-VIII diverse culture

25-11-2025 Tuesday ALL HOUSES Interdependence: The Key to Unlocking 
   GRADES VI-VIII Collective Potential

02-12-2025 Tuesday JAGRITI Empathy is the Bridge that Connects Us All: Let's 
   GRADE VII Build a More Inclusive and Compassionate 

Society

09-12-2025 Tuesday EKTA  Human Rights for All: Creating a World of 
   GRADE VI Equality and Respect

16-12-2025 Tuesday PRERNA Safety First: Preparing for Emergencies with 
   GRADE VIII Confidence

23-12-2025 Tuesday ALL HOUSES Christmas Spirit: The True Joy of Giving and 
   GRADES VI-VIII Sharing

27-01-2026 Tuesday SHAKTI Stop the Bullies: Let's Create a Culture of 
   GRADES VI-VIII Empathy and Respect


